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DECLASSIFIED IAW EO 13256

RECEIPT OF REMAINS

PISTRIBUTION CENTER  aGp DISTRIBUTION CENPER, PHILA. QM DEPQT

Be R, FELLOWS DAY LETTER
STILL POND, WOLUERE.  0.I. 5496
MARYTAND

REMAINS CONSIGNED TO:

REUATNS OF LATE CPL JALES A. MOCRE, 32359853 WILL BE DELIVERED
TO YCOU BY THTS DEPOT VIA GOVERNMENT HEARSE AT /APPROXIMATELY
ELEVEN FIFTY FIVE A.M. TWENTY JULY ACCOMPANIED BY MILITARY
ESCORT. REGUEST YOU MAKE ARRANGEMENTS TC ACCEPT REMAINS UPON
DELIVERY AND NCTIFY NEXT OF KIN. ESCORT WILL BE PERMITTED TO

REMAIN A MAXTUUM OF SEVENTY TWC HOUES,

FRANK M, GREEN, JR., MAJOR, TC.

1, THE UNDERSIGNED, DO HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE RECEIPT OF THE REMAINS OF THE ABOVE:NAMED DECEASED

- k / -
£
THIS A L DAY OF £\ S .19 ,LL/
/ DAY MéNlll
/ / ]
/ s ’
] (.(:J.N.HG’-‘CL'

WITNESS (Escort)

. 5. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE

MC FORM
Bovis 1193
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JS
—-""7“ : ; : i g
3 DISINTERMENT DIRECTIVE
- DIRECTIVE NUMBER DATE
NAME AND BURIAL LOCATION OF DECEASED 1615 .603671 =6 | 0o I 47
DAY |MONTH| YEAR
NAME SERIAL NUMBER RANK ARM| DATE OF DEATH
MOORE JAMES A I2359853 ECPL 1
paY |month | vear
| CEMETERY DISPOSITION OF REMAINS
J CAMBRIDGE 1| 3700 o3
‘ cope | oist.er.
COUNTRY CAUSE OF DEATH

PLOT ROW [ GRAVE
Cliadee

BRITISH ISLES

1

SECTION B — CONSIGNEE AND NEXT OF KIN

NAME AND ADDRESS OF NEXT OF KIN

MR. H. EMERSON MOORE
BETTERTON, MARYLAND

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONSIGNEE

B. R. FELLOWS
STILL POND, MARYLAND

_ SECTION C— DISINTERMENT AND IDENTIFICATION

'SERIAL NUMBER RANK | DATE OF DEATH
MOORE JANES A 32350853 [CPL | 18 APR 44

DATE DISTINTERRED

MAY 48

ORGANIZATION RELIGION

S545TH BN SQ, 38UTH BMB DA y
GP ™ (H), AAF STA 106 P

IDENTIFICATION TAG ON -
REMAINS
[X] MARKER

540 Z,, SV

\DENTIFIGAﬁQ&VEyﬁF?:&f( {

ROWT LA INF

C "Nme AND TITLE

SECTION D — PREPARATION OF REMAINS FOR SHIPMENT

NATURE OF BURIAL CONDmoN OF REMAINS CRUSEED SKUIL. R/
UNIFORM AND UK CASKEET S )" D. ADVANCED STAGE OF
.
il OTHER MEANS OF IDENTIFICATION
T $9ib.«
INUING
| MINOR DISCREPANCIES 2
ID TAGS GIVE Tl 1 TR il ON T
REMAINS PREPARED AND PLACED IN CASKET
pAaTE 6 MAY 4€ gy THOMAS A. CONIE
CASKET SEALED BY EMBALMER (Signature) THOMAS A.

| THOWAS A. CONLEY

CONLEY EMB,
(‘//

h .__{/a. P2 ol £
SHIPPING ADDRESS YBRIFIED, BY
AD E§S)f, E ) /

{[CASKET BOXED AND MARKED
| PETER
pae 6 MAY 4f CIERK K

WILLIK

.

Lm_)_f\

EJ Al wry /. 'f(q }g’?’d( g

~1/LT QI

and that the report ubove is correct.

i

| hereby. certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and ccrcﬂﬂﬁh&r#d w{’ nQﬁlmmedloie supervuston

iu"'ﬁ»

A NGER  1Y/LT QMC.

~ SIGNATURE QF GRS INSPECTOR

Prepare Discrepancy Report @MC Form 1194a for major discrepancies.

QMC FORM
Aty 1o mar4s 1194
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RECORD OF CUSTODIAL TRANSFER

1. SHIPPED

FROM " | TO
TR |

KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER

5

d _ errpny e AE o, ke : Lot
SIGNATURE OF SHtFP'ET' \ / DATE SIGNATURE o?asc'sb?s"é’// il <L R T
f f ; -\

»-h_/ A & 2(-'.
25/5/48 ; = 7 MJ

2. SHIPPED

RO eRC CARDIFF ° USAT ’"'--"’FNCE VICTORY

KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER

ROLL 1°

| SIGNATURE CiF SHIPPERY | y | %TURE OF cswsa it /

| /IM/ //.Z/

DATE

f /,//// e

[ [KIND OF CONVEYANCE | NAME OF com@j{a

| SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER [ SIGNATY W'Vﬁ "‘,'w.,m,hn
E f}_’ AT A

4. SHIZFED

FROM ,7/ 7 /,»g 10

KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONV YER

/\//Z',cézv————v' 21% | | JALC

SIGNATURE OF SH!PPER © [par STGNATURE OF RECELW.R
TAMES 1. MoETRMON g4

POl RANSFORTATI FLC __5. SHIPPED

FROM | TO

KIND OF CONVEYANCE | NAME OF CONVOYER

SIGNATURE OF SHRIPPER b0 /v N SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER .

6. SHIPPED _

"FROM W 7y | 0

KIND OF CONVEYANCE 5 [ mame 'OF CONVOYER
|

SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER |pAT | SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER

1. SHIPPED

FROM Rl ] i [To

KIND OF CONVEYANCE i | NAME OF CONVOYES

SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER 3 T T e | SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER
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-~ 5496

}, 4:3!&_

i JINSPECTION CHECK woiST

(For Use at Distribution Point)

£,

JAMES

MOORE,
4

A

Rank Serial Number

CPL 32359853

Source '
Mr. H. Emerson Moore
Bettertonf Maryland

( %r&}e’r‘f,

Consignee Sk i
B. R. Fellows, Undertaker

Still Pond, Kent County, Md.

SHIPPING CASE - General Appearance™
4 (Check ONLY Discrepancies)

Condition of Shipping Case (Check Ong)
===l

Satisfactory = Unsatisfactory

FINISH (merjor)“ 1e4

FINISH (Interior)

HANDLES

HANDLE BOLTS

STENCILING - NAMEPLATE

HEALTH FERMIT MARKER

HEALTH PERMIT NUMBER

Remarks

CASEET - General Appearance
(Check ONLY Discrepancies)

Condition of Casket (Check One)

[ Satisfactory E’Zﬁ] Unsatisfactory

FINISE ( Exterior )

HANDIES AND FASTENINGS

STENCILING — NAMFPLATE

CAM LOCKS (Sealing)

CDOR OR MOISTURE

Remarks

- ol
{ [

Vgrigal {ides

"THRO UG Heff
.

J—1 MORTUARY OPERATING ROQM

C—] REPAIR SHOP

Condition of Remains

[ satisfactory [ Unsatisfactory

Casket Repaired

Necessary Disinfection (Explain)

Casket Exchunged

Shipping Case Repaired

Shipping Case Exchanged

Remarks

-

Time Signature or Morticlan

| S|
Sifnagure gf Inspector
7 LA

Remarks

& f}/ ]"\\ -
}7 (o & |
Vot ¢

,‘”‘}.- 4
¥

24 I : i N
T

&% ’\ .,/f T } v
J 7 20

7

QNC Form R-5054 Local Reproduction Authorized
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b

W

'WESTERN
UNION .,

N |
WU AMS 29 GOLLECT
BETTERTON MD JUN 25 847A

FRANK M GREEN JR

MAJOR ASST PHILA QM DEPOT
PLEASE SEND REMAINS OF THE LATE CORPORAL JAMES A MOORE
TO ® R FELLOWS UNBERTAKER STILL POND STATION STILL POND
MARYL AND FUNERAL ARRANGEMENTS WILL BE TAKEN GARE OF

H EMERSON MOORE,
105Aee & 7

WESTERN
UNION

2
£
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CRYPTOGRAPH OR CLEAR TEXT

MESSAGE CENTER No. | TRANSMITTING MEANS |
|
‘ [

CALLS L STA. SER. No. | PRECEDENCE | TRANSMISSION INSTRUCTIONS i ORIGINATOR

v

NR
INFORMATION

ACTION

EXEMPT | OPERATING SIGNALS

|
O R SRR SPACE ABOVE FOR SIGNAL CENTER ONLY Sumsamss
FRPATAT 0ARTERMASTER DEPOT,, PHILA., PA.

ACTION TO:

+ MR, H. EMERSON MOORE

| GROUP COUNT
‘ GR

=5 R R I T
ITY CLASSIFICATION

GOVT PAID

PRECEDENCE FO
ACTION |

R
DAY LRI TER INFORMATION

0.I. 5496
*  BETTERTON

[XORIGINAL MESSAGE

REFERS TO ANOTHER MESSAGE
IDENTIFICATION CLASSIFICATION

* MANYLAND

DLR AND CHHECK ANY CHGS
INFORMATION TO:

THIS HEADQUARTERS HAS BEEN ADVISED THAT THE REMAINS OF LATE _CPI, JAMES A MOORE

ARE ENROUTE TC THE UNITED STATES. RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE IN-

DICATE YOU WISH REMAINS DELIVERED TO _B, R, FELLOWS, STILL POND, MAR

PLEASE 1NSTHUCT FUNERAL DIRECTORTO ACCEPT REMAINS AT RAILROAD STAA
TION UPON ARRIVAL. WE REGRET IT 1S NOT POSSIBLE AT THIS TIME TO GIVE YOU A DEFINITS
DELIVERY DATE HOWEVER THREE DAYS PRIOR TO SHIPMENT FROM THIS DEPOT YOUR FUNERAL DI~

RECTOR WILL BE NOTIFIED BY TELEGRAN OF RAIL ROUTING AND SCHEDULED TIME REMAINS WILL

ARRIVE AT RATLROAD STATION.

HE WILL BE REQUASTED TO PASS THIS INFORMATION TO YOU S(

THAT YOU MAY MAKE FUNERAL ARRANGEMENTS.

REMAINS WILL BE ACCOMPANIED -BY MILITARY :JS;J
CORT., WITHIN 48 HOURS OF DATE OF THIS MESSAGHE PLEASE CONFIRM BY DAY LETTER TELEGRA!
COLLECT TO PHILADELPHIA QUARTERMASTER DEZPOT ABOVE DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS OR SUBMIT
NEW DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONSs PLEASE BE ADVISED THAT IT WILL NOT BE POSSIBLE TO COMPLY
AT GOVERNMENT EXPENSE WITH ANY DESIRED CHANGES IN DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS RECEIVED

AFTER THE EXPIRATION OF THE 48 HOUR PLRIOD.
ASSIST THIS OFFICE IN MAKING FINAL DELIVERY.

YOUR PROVPT COOPERATION WILL GREATLY
IF YOU SHOULD DESIRE MILITARY HONORS

AT FUNERAL YOU SHOULD ASK ANY LOCAL PATRIOTIC OR VETERANS ORGANIZATION TO MAKE
ARRANGEMENTS. PLEASE INCLUDE FULL NAME OF DECEASED IN REPLY TELEGRAM

D G POLLARD, LT COL., QMC

SECURITY CLASSIFICATION AUTHORIZATION

SIGNATURE

ORIGINATING AGENCY

oF 1

SYMBOL DATE-TIME GROUP OFFICIAL TITLE

! pAGE L

WD AGO FoRM
15 JUN 1945

This form supersedes WD AGO Form 11-168, 23 Aug 44,
and WD AGO Form 801, 12 Mar 43, which are obsolete.

T=6

o8—16—45801-1 U. 5. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE

11-168
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(AR 30-1830)
FILL IN EITHER PART A OR PART B; NOT BOTH.

. USE PART A WHEN INTERMENT IS IN A CIVILIAN OR PRIVATE CEMETERY.

USE PART B WHEN REMAINS ARE DELIVERED TO HOME OR OTHER PLACE PRIORA
NATIONAL OR POST CEMETERY.

PART A - CIVILIAN OR PRIVATE CEMETERY
A REQUEST FOR RE IMBURSEMENT OF INTERMENT EXPENSES

(PLEASE READ EXPLANATION ON REVERSE SIDE BEFORE COMFPLETING FORM)

NAME OF DECEDENT

EOORE, JAEES A CPL

NUMBER COMPONENT

32359853 ARF

| certify that the sum of $§ Za’lg- J Om_was paid by me from
personal funds in connection with the interment of the remains

of the above named decedent in the below named cemetery.

INSERT NAME OF CEMETERY CITY PR COUNTY

INSTRUCTIONS TO PERSON SIGNING THIS FORM

. Fill in as required and sign four copies. THIS
FORM NOT TO BE SIGNED BY FUNERAL DIRECTOR.

. Return four copies to:

, Street or RFD, and State)
Commanding Officer

Philadelphia Quartermaster Depot i = O 0 = Mﬁ

2500 South Z20th Street
Philadslphia 45, Pa.

e 0
‘PPHs A0R DIVISION MJSJ 74
PART B - NATIONAL OR POST CEMETERY v

B\ REQUEST FOR REIMBURSEMENT OF TRANSPORTATION EXPENSES

e (PLEASE READ EXPLANATION ON REVERSE SIDE BEFORE COMPLETING FORM)

NAME OF OELEDN\ GRADE SERIAL NUMBER COMPONENT

L

e

| certify that the.sum of § _was paid by me from
personal funds in co\nhﬁgtion with the trangper"tation of the remains

of the above named decedﬁ't\\from and to Ahe following places:
e o

e ~
TNSERT CITY OR TOWN [OR ADDRESS NOT [N A CITY OR TOWNL" TW(S
IFROM WHICH REMAINS WERE SHIPPED -~ |

INSTRUCTIONS TO PERSON SIGNING THIS FORM SIGNATURE OF U4
”~

. Fill in as required and sign-Aour copies. THIS
FORM NOT TO BE SIGNED_BY FUNERAL DIRECTOR.

. Return four copies to+"

- "‘\ A e BE
= - A’»:‘_‘\‘ L! N
.ﬁ.ﬁ.. A i

Q;n!c FORM |236 REPLACES WD AGO FORM R-K50 ,Mf}».f(»! R-5048

0CT 47 AND QMC FORM R-5066, WHYICH
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EXPLANAT OF PART A - CIVILIAN OR PRIVAT

1. When the remains are delivered for interment in a civilian or private cemetery,
you are responsible for paying all interment expenses. In this connection, you are en-
titled to the allowance mentioned in paragraph 2 below.

2. An amount not to exceed $75 is allowed by the government toward actual interment
expenses when final interment of the remains is in a private or civilian cemetery. No
allowance is authorized toward interment expenses when interment is in a national or post
cemetery.

3. The $75 maximum allowance by the govermment toward interment expenses includes
but is not limited to the payment of one or more of the following items: hearse hire
from the railroad station to your home, the funmeral home, church, cemetery, or any other
place designated by you: vault; church services; newspaper notices; tramsportation for

friends and relatives to and from cemetery; and the services of a funeral director.

4. Reimbursement by the government is made only to the person whe paid from his
personal funds the expenses of or incident to interment in a private or civilian cemetery.
Receipted bills are not required to accompany this form. Any expenses over and above the
$75 maximum must be borne by the person who incurred or paid the additional expenses.

EXPLANATION OF PART B - NATIONAL OR POST CEMETERY

1. When the remains are delivered to you at government expense prior to burial in
a national or post cemetery, you are responsible for all additional expenses necessary
to deliver the remains from that point to the national or post cemetery grave site.
Hewever, you may be entitled to an allowance fer the cost of transporting the remains
from your home to the national or post cemetery grave site subject to the conditions
ocutlined in paragraph 2. below.

2. Reimbursement of transportation expenses is allowed only when the cost to the
government to deliver the remains to you is LESS than what it would have cost the govern-
ment to deliver the remains direct to the national or post cemetery of final interment.
However, the amount which you may be allowed (the difference between cost of delivery to
you and cost of delivery by the government direct to the naticnal or post cemetery) may
not exceed the amount actually expended by you to deliver the remains to the cemetery
grave site. WHETHER OR NOT YOU WILL BE GRANTED AN ALLOWANCE IS DEPENDENT
UPON AN AUDIT OF THIS REQUEST. IN ANY EVENT YOU WILL BE NOTIFIED OF ANY
ALLOWANCE DUE YOU BY THE OFFICE TO WHICH THIS FORM IS SENT.

3. Reimbursement by the government will be made only to the person who paid from
his personal funds for transporting the remains to the national or post cemetery grave
site,.

4. No interment expense allowance is authorized since interment//is) mgde ultimately
in a national or post cemetery.

3378- QUTTS- Camp Lee, Va,.-12-22-47-100M
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BUDGET BUREAU No. 49-R277.

"REQUEST FOR DISPOSITION OF REN" S

GRADE OF DECEASED, NAME, ARMY SERIAL NUMBER AND REPORTED PLACE OF BURIAL

Cpl. Jemes A. Moowe, 32 359 833
Plot G, Row 10, Grave 6, 5 Mewch 1947
Uhited Staten Military Canotory
Canbridge, Ingland

A

DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE B D

NOTE.—The next of kin should familiarize himself with the contents of the pamphlet, "Dispos‘wtion of World War |l Armed Forces Dead,”’ before
filling out this form. When the proper part of this form is filled out and properly signed by the next of kin, it should be returned to the
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL, MEMORIAL DIVISION, WAR DEPARTMENT, WASHINGTON 25, D. C., in the
self-addressed postage-free envelope provided for this purpose.

If you are the next of kin or authorized representative of next of kin and desire to direct the disposition of the remains, please fill in PART |
of this form.

PART |

# EM £ ﬁS a4 M d4 f;—____,‘f;f,“;’: !he“prnpe’r bors) hip to the d d by placing an

(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE NAME OF NEXT OF KIN)

D WIDOW D WIDOWER D SON OVER 21 YEARS OLD D DAUGHTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD
D FATHER D MOTHER E BROTHER OVER 21 YEARS OLD [__-] SISTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD

D RELATIONSHIP OTHER THAN ABOVE (Specify)

HAVING FAMILIARIZED MYSELF WITH THE OPTIONS WHICH HAVE BEEN MADE AVAILABLE TO ME WITH RESPECT TO THE FINAL RESTING PLACE OF THE DECEASED
DESIGNATED ABOVE, NOW DO DECLARE THAT IT IS MY DESIRE THAT THE REMAINS: (Please place an “X* in the box opposite the option you have selected.)

D 1, BE INTERRED IN A PERMANENT AMERICAN MILITARY CEMETERY OVERSEAS.

[:I 2. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES OR ANY POSSESSION OR TERRITORY THEREOF FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OE KIN IN A PRIVATE CEMETERY

'AND LOCATION OF CEME[EHYJ ]

D 3. BE RETURNED TO = 3 =\WOMELAND OF THE DECEASED OR NEXT OF KIN, FOR INTERMEN NEXT OF KIN IN A
(FOREIGN COUNTRY)

PRIVATE CEMETERY LOCATED AT.

(LOCATION OF CEMETERY SELECTED)

D 4, BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES FOR FINAL INTERMENT IN A NATIONAL CEMETERY LOCATED AT

(LOCATION OF NATIONAL CEMETERY SELECTED)
(Please indicate if your own religious services at a location other than the selected nati=~=! cemetery are desired by placing an “X” in the proper box)

[ ves [Jro

THE NAME OF THE DECEASED, THE SERIAL NUMBER AND GRADE ARE CORRECT EXCEPT FOR THE FOLLOWING CHANGES: (I no corrections are necessary, indicate
this fact by inserting the word ““NONE" in the space below.)

s

[

LY e ,

|
oaMe i 315 MILITARY

Tle—goati-1
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) PART | (Continued) _ _. 9

If on Page 1 of this form you have selected Option Number 2 or 3, or Option Number 4 with your own funeral ceremonies desired at a location
other than the selected national cemetery, complete one of these sections,
I, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT | DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING PERSON WHO HAS AGREED TO RECEIVE THEM:

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATF OR TERRITORY OF
.. OR COUNTRY

EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station) | TELEGRAPH ADDRESS ) z TELEPHONE No.

I, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT | DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING FUNERAL DIRECTOR WHO HAS AGREE!
TO RECEIVE THEM:

FULL NAME OF FUNERAL ?GR
Zg. !§i ,c,ééfm’/—d S PR O e
NUMBER AND ErR'EE'I" CIT; OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE ST)\TE OR TERRITORY OF

4’_‘ . /p m/%i . OR COUNTRY

EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS TELEPHONE No.
o/

g W!U#—{( WM Mx_’//kﬁ %{A ;3

IN CASE OF EMER@ENCY THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NEXT IN LINE OF KINSHIP AFTER ME, AS SET FORTH IN THE PAMPHLET, “DISPOSITION OF
WORLD WAR Il ARMED FORCES DEAD," IS:

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL RELATIONSHIP TO
DECEASED

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN =] ?O-U_Nf‘f \OR P.R-U-V-IN.E:E_-__ Sr-ﬂE OR TERRITORT OF
.'S. A, OR COUNTRY

REMARKS OR ADDITIONAL INSTRUCTIONS (For additional space use page 4.%)

If you are NOT the next of kin aut

AS EXPLAINED IN THE PAMPHLET, “DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR 1l ARMED FORCES DEAD," | AM THE NEXT OF KIN AND THE INDIVIDUAL AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE THISISTO NOTIFY YOU THAT | AM
NAMED ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM.

DISPOSITION OF THE SAID REMAINS.

SHOULD BE DIRECTED.
|, the undersigned, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR (OR AFFIRM) that the statements made by me in the foregoing document are full and true to
the best of my knowledge and belief.

/7. éQWW ;/Zfﬂ»é_ 5 ifjé/é/t/éﬁu % e s e
RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASE!

~ (SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KIN) tsm[n AND NUMBER)

Mo EMERS op NMedkes P a gy Cos Hhow
o _ NUMBER AND STREET

" (NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) (CITY AND

Subscribed and duly sworn to before me according to law by the above-named applicant this x =" _ day’of 94444_(,1;.

194 2, at city (or town) of m—_ county of Alen - and State (erTFerritery-or

LAST NAME

Bistrict) of MMg,ADM ol

e (& 5] i ] AT
v ¥ . (SIGNATURE OF OFFICER AUTHORIZED TO ADMINISTER OATHS)
*NOTE.—Page 4 is part of the notarial attestation. 4

il 71’&-&/\#»_09.«.&2 —eR R ~ (NANE P
(OFFICIAL TITLE) i

16—50411-1

‘nq,zj, Lhnnsaticia &ﬂyw ywr‘(?‘ 4_/, 759




a location

DIRECT THE

hnd true to

|
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PART “—RELINQUISHMENT OF DISPOSITION AUT “iTY

If you are the next of kin and you desire to relinquish your disposition authority, please fill in PART |l of this form. y

I, THE e AS THE NE

(PLEASE NSERT RELATIGNSAIF) S E XT OF KIN OF THE DECEASED
NAMED IN PART | OF THIS FORM, DO HEREBY RELINQUISH MY RIGHTS TO DIRECT THE FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED.
THE NEXT EXISTING PERSON IN THE ORDER OF ELIGIBILITY OF DECEDENT'S SURVIVORS IS:

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL

RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED

NUMBER AND STREET ~ [cITY or TowN [ STATE OR COUNTRY

WHOM | UNDERSTAND SHALL HAVE THE RIGHT TO DIRECT FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED.

(DATE)
3 (SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KIN) (STREET AND NUMBER)
T == (NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) R R (CITY AND STATE) "

PART Il

If you are NOT the next of kin authorized to direct the disposition of remains, please fill in PART 11 of this form.

THIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT | AM NOT THE NEXT OF KIN AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED
NAMED ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM. THE FOLLOWING PERSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE, IS THE NEXT OF KIN TO WHOM THIS FORM
SHOULD BE DIRECTED.

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL

RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED

“NUMBER AND STREET [ CITY OR TOWN STATE OR COUNTRY

(DATE)

(SIGNATURE) E = 2 ~ (STREET AND NUMBER)

(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) (CITY AND STATE)

16—50410-1 EECES
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-

) ADDITIONAL REMARKS AND INSTRUCTIOM™

All remarks and information entered here will be considered as part of the Notarial Attestation.

U. 5. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE
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Cpl. James A. Moore, 32 359 853

PIot ¢, Row 10, Grave 6, : 20 May 1947
United States Military Cemetery j

Canbridge, England

Mr. H. Emerson Moore
61l West 13th Street
New Castle, Delaware

Dear Mr. Moore:

Reference is made to the "Letter of Inquiry - Disposition of Re-
mains" sent to you aboutb 45 days ago, requesting you to complete and
mail the "Reguest for Disposition of Remains" form.

Bince no reply has been received, you are again respectfully urged
to return this completed form at the earliest possible date in order to
avold any umecesssery delay in the final dispositlon of the remains of
your loved one.

Due to the tremendous amount of work involved in caryying out finsl
burial arrangements for ell of the deceased Americens of World War II,
this program must proceed cemetery by cemetery in each area of the world.

The cemetery in wiich the remains of your loved ome are buried is
expected to be evacuated in the nesr future. In the absence of any reply
from you by that time, the Government will assume that you have no objec-
tion to the final burial of the deceased in & permement American Military
Cemetery Overseas.

Singerely,

G. A, HORKAN
Brigadier General, QMC
Chief, Memorial Division

s siofas,, & alal LT
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T

Cpl. Jemes A, Moore, 32 359 833
Plot €, Row 10, Grave 6, '~ 5 Maxrch 1947
United States Military Cemetery

Cambridge, England

Mr. H. B, Moore
614 West 13th Street
New Castle, Delaware

Dear Mr. Moore:

The people of the United Btates, through the Congress have authorized the
disinterment and Final bwrial of the herolc dead of World War II, The Quarter-
master General of the Army has been entrusted with this sacred responsibility
%o the honored deal. The records of the War Department indicate that you may
be the nearest relative of the above-nemed deceased, who gave his life in the

service of his country.

The enclosed pamphlets, "Disposition of World War II Armed Forces Dead,"
and "American Cemeteries," explain the disposition, optlons and services made
available to you by yows Govermment, If you are the next of kin according to
the line of kinship as set forth in the enclosed pamphlet, "Disposltion of

World Wer II Armed Forces Dead,” you ave invited to express yowr wishes as to
the disposition of the vemaiuns of the dsceased by campleting Part I of the en-
closed form "Request for Disposition of Remains,” Should you desire to relin-
guish your rights to the next in line of kinship, plsase complete Part II of the

. enclosed form. If you are not the mext of kin, please complete Part IIX of the

enclosed form.

I you showld
or other personal arrangements be
office,

Will you please complete the enclosed foim, "Request for Disposition of
Remains® and mail in the enclosed self-addressed envelope, which requires ne
postage, within 30 days after its receipt by you? Its prompt retwn will

avoid wmnecessary delays.

elect Option 2, it is advised that no funeral arvangements
made until you ave further notified by this

Sincerely,

THOMAS B, LARKIN
‘Hajor Gensral
The Quartermaster feneral

NgTary
ECORDS BRanTy

M 5 12 o5 pyogy

MAIES R
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QMAMR 293
Moore, James A,
A.8.8, 32 359 853
31 Jamary 1947

Mr, H. Emerson Mocre
61k West 13th Street
Nev Castle, Delavare

Dear Mr. Moore:

Inclosed herewith is a picture of the United States Military
Cemstery Cambridge, England, in which your brother, the late
Corporal Jamea A. Moors, is buried.

It 18 my sincere hope that you may gain somes solace from this
viev of the surroundings in which your loved one reats. As you can
see, this is a place of simple dignity, neat and well cared for,
Hore, assured of contimuous care, now rest the remains of a fev of
thoss heroic dead who fell together in the service of our country.

This cemstery will be maintained as a temporary resting plasce
unt1l, in accordance with the wishes of the mext of kin, all re-
mains ave gither placed in permansnt American cemateriss overseas
or returndd to. the Homeland for finmal burial,

FOR {THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL:

Sincerely yours,

G. A. HOREAN
Brigadier Gensral, QMNC
Assistant
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Mr. Bmerson Moore
61h West Thirteen Bireet
Bew Castle, Delawvare

Dear Mr. Moore:

“'The Wax Department 1s most desirous that you be furnished infore
, mation regarding the buriel losation of your brother, the late Corperal
Jemes A, Moore, A8.0H. 32 359 853. RS SR T

The records of thie office disglose thaivhis remains ave interred
in the U. 8. Military Cemetery Cambrddge, plot 0, row 10, grave 6.
Yon may be assured that the ldentification and interment have been ac-
complished with fitting dignity and solemmity.

This cometery 18 located fifty miles north of London, England, and
is under the constant care and supervision of United States military
personnel. L ;

The War Department has now been authoriged to comply, at Governe
ment expense, with the feasible wishes of the next of kin regarding
final interment, here or abroad, of the rewains of your loved one. At
a later date, this office will, without any aotion on your part, pro-
vide all legal next of kin with full information and solicit their de-

tailed desires.

Flease accept my sincere sympathy in your great loss.
Bingerely yours,
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SPQYG 293
(Moore, James As)
8.K, 32359853

29 July 194k

Address Reply To
THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

Mrs, Gertrude Moore,
Betterton, Maryland.

Dear Mrs. Moore: y
7/
L
Acknowledgmert is made of your letter of 27 June
1944, requesting information relative to the location of the
grave and return to the United States for interment of the
remains of the late Corporal James A, Moore.

The offisial records of this office show that the
remains of your son have been temporarily interred in the
Cambridge American Military Cemetery, Cambridge, England, -
Plet G, Row 10, CGrave 6, with Protestant burial services
conducted at the grave by an Army Chaplaine. A temporary
marker with an appropriate inscription thereon, has been
erected, and the grave properly recorded. The cemetery 1is
well cared for and under immediate supervision of our nili=
tary authorities.

A notation has been made on the official records
of this office that it is your desire to have the remains of
your son returned to the United States for final int erment
after the war, if possible, At the proper time the legal
next of kin will be requested to advise this office of the
desired place of final shipment of the remains. Steps will
be talken at that time to prepare and ship the remeins to the
place thus designated., The expense incident thereto will be
borne by the Government.

Please accept my heartfelt gympathy and condolence
in the loss of your son, and may the meager information which
/I nave furnished be of some comfort in your hour of SOrrow.

For The Quartermaster General:

Sincerely yours,

MAYO A. DARLING,
Lt. Golonel, QDHICI’
Assistant.
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wepentid  RESTRIC TE:D
REPORT OF BURIAL
AR 30-1815 & TM 10-630 8

Religion:
32359953 PI‘OLeu‘tiu AR 514
St \1mE Middle Initial, md Serial \u of D((‘L I\LLU
..Cple 545th Bn. Sq., 384th Bomb Group (H)
(Rank and Organization)
AAF Sta, 106 A8 Apr.thl Decaptation
Grefton Underwood, NortHimbht. andcaseofdeth)

Were Remains Embalmed ?... ¥:59. ... If not, State Reason :....

* “Was Arterial Injectidn Practicg: Exﬁploycd SEYBRG UL .
Was-Body Cavity Practice Employed ?.- .. . YES, . o

Signature-of Officer Supervising Embalming ;-

Mrs, G(,ruruge licore
Betiterton,. Naryland ; o ) Mother

(Name and :u.ldnsq of emergency uldn.u(.c)

i'rs.. CerLruue 1oore

(Relationship)

Liother
2 ('\:Ame and addn‘;s nf l‘ml rLun of km) . (Relsuonshvp)

Lisf of Persgnal Eli'ccts and Disposition of Same :
Wadlet ocontainitg Behiw(1Q). potlidsy papers; pictures.
7 Keys
1 Class Ring
2 Pocket Knives
2 Cigarebte Lighters
3 Shillings, 8 pence in change.
T0: Adj., 545th Bomb Sq.,
38hth Bm. Gp. (H) " Reporting Officer’s Signature

Thumb and I‘m er Prints of Right ]Iauﬁu)r if that be Missing, of his Left:

_Z—.Hc # Check : Lghl left REJ i i\ECMHFLD

‘Thumb 5 2nd

3rd 4th

L 1944 FILL
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.
'.)4‘

é l mu' NN |
Note: The data on this side will not be accomplx»hcd by the Officer initiating the report in
cases where the remains are 0 be shipped to(flmptwopthelmerican Malitary Cemetery
for'burial. ~ In such cases the officer, or non-commissioned officer, accompanying the
body to BAMBRIDGH sign here as custodian in transit and will deliver all 4 copies
to the U.S. Officer in Charge of Burials, or to the U.S. Superintendent aCBrdERRIRGE
Cemetery, who will fill in this side of the form and verify same by his signature :

(B oY Rnl Y Oreanication o e chetdism et )

In all OTHER cases, in N. Ireland, England, Scotland, .and’ Wales, the' following
data will be supplied and verified by the Officer initiating the report.

Burial; 1900 e s 20 Apr, 1944 Frotestant Military Service.

(Time, Date, and Type Religious Service Feru'mC‘ll)

<\1rru |r~d \umb(.r,

Grave in which Buried : Plot No.:... € Row No.:. L0 . Grave No.:..6. .. ...
Kind of Marker : ... Lemporary Wooden' Cr
Disposition of Identification T'ags : (a) Buried with the'Body AL 1} 3

() Attached to Marker:.One . (1)...

Bodies Buried on Either Side: i
545 Bumb,. -Sqg,
Right: Potocki,. Teddy R. 32141939,..C0le 384 Bmba.. GDe..

(Name, Serial No., Rank, Organization, and Gnvc No. Grave '?
552 Ftr. Tng.
Left: . Tracy, Kirby N, 0-387676, Cant. 495 Ftre Tng,

(Name, Serial No,, Rank, Organization, and Grave No.) GTave 5

(M /A{ //Ma—(/(?

‘Signature of Officer Reporting /5,;/}/ Verified by G.R.S. Officer

#*SKetch hére if in isolated grave *

PreEPARE IN QUADRUPLICATE (4) !
1 Copy Force GRS, OriciNaL anp Two Cories To Cuigr, GRS

HQ.508,—+27-10-42/40031/2007
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WAR DEPARTMENT
“'Hlt ADJUTANT GENERAL’'S OFFIC-
WASHINGTON ;
REPORT OF DEATH

= o

ARM OR SERVICE 3 s | DATE OF BIRTH

ALT COTPS 20 June 1321

HOME ADDRESS

Seaflord, Delavare

DATE OF DEATH PLACE OF DEATH FRE CAUSE OF DEATH
B4 omials - 7
Struck by alrplan

Il an k) o P ~ - y ’
O Apr 44 LUropasn AXred cif from

e e i el =
EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE (NAME. RELATIONSHIP. & ADDRESS)

Mres, Gertrude Moore, mother, erton, Hd.

BENEFICIARY (NAME, RELATIONSHIP, & ADDRESS)

| Gertrude W @, mother, Dette: i :
| jLmerasn Boope rothe) tgh St Lhegtert 1, dds . N %
G) BY ORDER OF THE SECRETARY OF WAR /’f' L

Jd. A, Marshall
THIS COPY FOR THE Q. M. G. e‘CGMﬂDEHm;_)NC’N ~BATTLE ADJUTANT GENERAL
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ADDITIONAL DATA : ECONFIDENTEAD)

o
e ) >
STATION OF DECEASED _44_}.44‘/1;‘/_4; = e_,;,//_Z_,_ =7

My 17 4 u3PH

EMARIAL DIVISIOh

Hi-
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LUl e

SU

Report of transactions in dispesi

Janes ls 5 oo HBEs late a

of deceascd) (Army Serial Number)

5 Alr Coiy 5 13
(Organization, army or
TO
03+
City,
Oey | 1 pur-
pose of osing of - ne above-named soldier, or person subject to

milite

decedents camp or

Martial.

mma.

y Court-

the sum of

N Nonall -

decedent's
g Was
ent of sums

b. Local debtors
s collected. (If
tach : ed stat

WP

otherwise

d, Disposi

e by the nmary

Corps, at Governmnent expense
FINDING below. )

has bec<n

duly conside

that, under the provisions of

g Vi S ! of
A.W. 112, H, Emerson Mocre 2 - M
] of person found entitled)

T R 4 State of
Hli Mest 13th Strest ) oy
(Number, Street or )
: ; of th
Uelavare , 18 the 0ol tne
above-named decedent and appears to be e .

Summary Court Officer)

Hank, Or
QIARY COURT X

Eff. QM Form 75
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SAVE

IN REPLY REFER TO:

ARMY SERVICE FORCES

KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEFOT
601 HARDESTY AVENUE
KANSAS CITY 1, MISSOURI (3—1}_-,"—‘,(‘\_ f'.'})

JRM:dS:2h
108298-8 October 20, 1944

Mr. H. Bmerson Moors
614 Vest 12th Street
Hew Castle, Delaware

Dear Mr. Monre:

This will acknowledze your letter of October 3, giving the
Army Effects Bureau information in connection wilth disposal of
personsl effects of your brother, Oorporal Jemes A, Moore.

There is inclosed Buresu check for $45.27., This check
reproeents money which belonged to your brother and has been con-
verted to 2 cheek to avoid possibility of loss,

The remainder of Corporal Mocore's property, contained in
one carton, is being forwarded and shounld reach you in the near
future.

When delivery has been made, I shall appreciate your
acknowledging receipt by signing one copy of this letter in the
space provided, =nd returning it to this Bureau. For your conven-
ience, there 1s inclosed an addressed envelope which needs no
postaze.

The action of thies Bureau in transmitting versonal effects
and funde does not, of itself, vest title in the recipient. Such
property is forwarded for distribution according to the laws of the
state of the soldler's legal residence.

I wish to express my sincere sympathy in the loss of
your brother.

Yours very truly,

A. L. SMITH
Administrative Aesistant
Army Effects Bureau
2 Iacle~=

Check
Envelope

{ ;QL. =i s T L
Receipt acknowledged: ‘ é—m LEtd R )%”@‘// . DDa 5 ;9/{7‘/

Signature te
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WAR DEPARTMENT
THE ADJUTANT GI TRAL’S OFI
WASHINGTON
REPORT OF DEATH

FULL NAME

¥ o
a0 Yo g i
SO0re, vOIL0C8 A,

GRADE ARM OR SERVICE

Cpl &dr Corps

HOME ADDRESS

wealord, Dels

DATE OF DEATH PLACE OF DEATH

18 Ar Europeen Ares 3ok by airplane
- i elf lrom base

EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE (NAME, RELATIONSHIP, & ADDRESS)

Jirs. Gertrude Moore, mother, Betterton, Md.

" [BENEFICIARY (NAME. RELATIONSHIF, & ADDRESS)

L/ Gertry Hoore, mother,
g e

A
1 ' Mooy
= ¥

8 Ky j !
@) " BY CRDER OF THE SECRETARY OF WAR

J. A, Harshall™fCcew

rothar wt. oy ¢

THIS COPY FOR ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU VO =BATTLE
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HEADQUARTERS ,
AAF STATION NO, 106,
Office of the Station Commender,

APO 557
28 April, 19i).

SUBJECT: Transmittel of Inventory of Effects,

TO : Effects Quartermaster, General Depot G-1, APO 507,
U.S .Amy,

1 Tremsmit ted herewith in accordence with irs tructions
contained in letter , office of the Quartermsster, 2nd Advenced
Air Depot, deted 22 July, 1943, are the imveuntory of effects of
the following named enlisted men, F)5th Bomb Squadron, 348th
Bombardmnt Group (H) ,who were killed in aceidemt, 18, April, 19Lk:

S/Sgt. David K, Ollre 6268183
Cpl, Jemes 4, Moore 32359853 ¥
Cpl. Teddy R. Potocki 3211;1939

For the Commmnding Officer:

J R JYATT,
1st Lt., Air Corps,
Assistent Adjutent.
9 Incls:
3-Ltrs, Trens. of Effects (in dup)
3-Inventory of Effects(in trip )
3=Money Orders

\Y

\, r
o B 2 =
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=

FIVE HUNDRED FORTY FPIFTH BOME:~RDMENT: QUADRON (H)
THRES HUNDRED EIGHTY FOURTH BOMBARDMENT 'GROUP (H)
AAF STATICN 106

APO 557
In reply refer 2l April 1944
to 313.3

SUBJECT: Transmittal of Records of Efrfectse
TO : Effects Quartermaster, General Depot G-14, 420 507, U. S. irmy.

1, Su.nitted herewith in accordance with instructi :n_. contained in -
lptter, Office of the (uartermaster, 2nd advanced air D- .ot, dated 22 July
1943, is the Inventory of Tffects of @pl, JAMES A, MOORE, 32359853y AC,
515th Bombdrd ent Squadron U‘[), 384th Bombardrant Group (H), who has been

- cxsrxErEEs killed in accident 18 April 1944

REEEGOIITIETEEF, (Money order # 27590 in the amount of §U527 o
represents the net cash left by Cple Moore.

3., The following is a list of known creditors and debtors of Cpl.
Moore ;

as. Debtors ~ None.

be Creditors - None.

Ls Cpl, Moore is not known to have had an account in any
bank in this theatre,

5. Designated beneficidry:

Mrs. Gertrude Moore (mother) { CObP
Betterton, Maryland. : i

B0 ¢

6, The net assets of (pl. Moore do not exceed £500 in value.

(,(_,L,rfma T (Jelel A
ARTHUL: B. BALDWIN,
Captain, Air Corps,
2 Incls: Adjutant,
Incle. Nos 1 =~ Inventory of Effectss -
Incl, No, 2 - Mo« y Order # 27590,
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FIVE HUNDRED FCRT'Y FIFTH BCOVBARDMINT SCUADRON (")
THREE HUNDRED EIGHTY FOURTH BOMBARDMENT GROUE (H)
AAF STATION 106

APO 557
2l april 1944

1 certify that the following inventory comprises all of the effects of
Cpl, Temes A, Moore, 32359853+ AC 5L5th Bombardment Savadron (H)s 38L4th
Bombardment Group (H), who was killed in aceident, 18 April 194kL.

1 further cerfiy that the following were forwarded to the Ce Q.» Effects
Quartermaster, General Depot G-1l, APO 507, U, S. ArTye

Administrative book Cigarettes

goap & cosmetics Hair brush
Shoeshine kit 2 shaving kits
Fipe Tobaceo

Sewing kit Necktie

Scarf 1 guiz Kids game
1 Bible 1 Watch, gruen
Bracelets 1 sheaffers Pen
Magazines 1 Towel

2 gweaters Hendkerchiefs

pieture postcards
CLASS II ARTICLES:

Debtors : None
Creditors 3 Ncne
Cpl, Moore is now known to have head an acecount in any bank in this Theatre..

DESIGNATED BENEFICTARY:

Mrs. Gertrude Moore, (mother),
Bellerton, Maryland.

70 Y2 4 2 A AN
LTl [HELT
ARTHUR B, BALDWINs
captain, Air Corps,

Ad jutant,
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P

LFFECTS QUARTERMASTER, UK 1082909,
SUMMARY COURT X
List No, 148 DEPOT G-14
APO 507
Control No, 16558 United States Army 29 July 1944

SUBJECT: Closing Statement, Account of:

MOORE, James A, Cpl 32359853
(Name) (Rank) (ASY)

Effects QM, Kansas City QM Depot, 601 Hardesty Ave,,
Kansas City, Missouri,

Bubmitted herewith is complete file of subj)ect person;

(a) Status Dec'd 18 Apr 44

(b) Beneficiary Mrs, Gertrude Moore (Mother), Betterton, Maryland
Personal effecte XEKARXAXUXXREKEX to be shipped by next avallable

transportation
FINANCIAL STATEM

Date Rec'd “Detaile Amount
1 May 44 Ltr Transmittal $45,.27

Total to be accounted for (Included in check
for above numbered list)
Balance at this office

4, Remarks: None

5, Account 18 now closed at ti s office.

6., Request acknowledgment of receipt by indorsement on the
reverse side hepgqf.
FIRIR S & RETY
NN EARL F. SECHREST
L VE Lt, Col. QMC
BEffects QM, UK

¥

3 Incls, Incl 1 to @ Complete file of sub)ect person,
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Army Effects Bureat, RFansas City
Qua.rtemster Depots 601 Hardesty.
Avenue, Kansas @ity 1s Missourd

Recelpt ac?mowledged .

e

Tor The Effects Quarté-émastari
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1.
2,
3.
L.

«

ROUTING

Accounting Branch o0

Aileen Smith

Attach fcllowing item(s) from
Office Safe: -

H. Fmerszon Moore

Forty-Five end 27/100

Eff. QI Form L9 (2 Oct L)

N

v
NOe_ 108299-85

asSe

Attach Bureau Check:
Account N

Account No.

Payable to

v’
H. Emerson Moore

614 West 13th Street —
Hew Castle, Delaware

(Correspondent )

October 21

4527
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t . &«
o N
—
Sumpter—zh
October 20, 1944
Mr, H. Emerson Moore
614 West 13th Street
Ship to:
Cpl. James A. Moore Wew Castle, Delaware
Lffects Of
32359853
Na.ne
108299-D
AST
Case Noe
Wte
Ship Via __ G B/L Mo,
e
Date Attt s e . 3
- For the Effects Quartermaster
PACKAGES SHIPPED
) J Franked
TOTAT J T T 8T 25 0
ncT 211944
REMARKS 3

(Shipping Glerk)

Eff, QM Form 1 (Rev. 8-19-LL)
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